

LO 56 - Dihī Baira bazar to Bin toli (V.R-41)

Package No: ⇒ RRSMP/24-25 Bagah-2/02 (6ch)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RHD Work Division Bagah-2 **DIVISION**

Madhubani

SUB-DIVISION

Ravi Kumar Tiwari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

568

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :-	Construction of road				
	from Losb-Dih Baira bazar				
	to Bin Holi (VR-41)				
Agency :-	Ravi Kumar Tiwari				
	AT- Belwari Patti				
	Thajeraha.				
Agreement No. :-	05 CMR of MHQSU/1				
	2025-26				
Approved rate -	0.134.				
Date of Commence -	03-07-2025				
Date of Completion -	07-07-2026.				

①/1. Clearing & grubbing road					
Land including uprooting					
Wild vegetation, grass.					
do do					
04. VTMB, P-016					
0.62 Ha @ Rs 73248 = Rs 45414.56					
②/2. Dismantling of Cement					
Concrete - do do					
04. VTMB, P-16					
1.50 m ³ @ Rs 650.25 = Rs 976.25					
③/2. Dismantling of R.C.C.					
do do					
04. VTMB, P-16					

Continuation

C.O Rs 46390.56

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.00 m ³ @ B 1523 = 981 m ³ B 4572.00					
④/4. Dismantling of existing					
Structure stone masonry					
do do					
Qty. VTM/B, P-16					
24.75 m ³ @ B 302 = 571 m ³ B 7489.00					
⑤/5. Excavation for road.					
Area in Soil using					
manuli do do					
Qty. VTM/B, P-16					
27.56 m ³ @ B 181 = 191 m ³ B 4994.00					
6/12 Construction of granular					
Sub-base by providing					
well graded do do					
Qty. VTM/B, P-17					
15.91 m ³ @ B 3470 = 181 m ³ B 55211.00					
⑦/13 Providing, laying					
Spreading & Compacting Stone					
aggregate of specific size					
W.B.M. grade 3 do do					
Qty. VTM/B, P-18					
20.37 m ³ @ B 6455 = 811 m ³ B 131505.00					
⑧/14. Construction of un-reinforced					
Plain Cement Concrete Pavement					
1/2 grade do do					

Continuation

C.D B 250161.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty.	VT	MB	P-19	
534.68 m ³ @	B	88	89=45	m ³ B	4779679=0
(9)/23. Providing & fixing					
log board & maintenance					
board — do — do —					
	Qty.	VT	MB	P-19	
02 Nos. @ B	1280	6=22	each B		25612=0
(10)/28. Earth work excavation					
for foundation of structure					
— do — do —					
	Qty.	VT	MB	P-08	
119.192 m ³ @ B	386=53	m ³ B			46071=0
(11)/29. Providing M15 PCC (1:2:5)					
as levelling course in					
foundation — do — do —					
	Qty.	VT	MB	P-08	
18.38 m ³ @ B	8019=47	m ³ B			149398=0
(12)/30. Plain Cement Concrete					
M20 in sub-structure.					
— do — do —					
	Qty.	VT	MB	P-08	
142.844 m ³ @ B	8940=80	m ³ B			127845=0
(13)/21. Providing & laying PCC					
M20 - PCC for Culvert					
	Qty.	VT	MB	P-09	

Continuation

C.O.F. 6527346=0

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20.104 @	674	19.10	14	→ B	222543.00
(14)/33. Earth work in excavation					
for structure - do - do					
	Qty	VTMB	P	09	
249.7843 @ B	386	53	143	B	96547.20
(15)/34. Plain Cement Concrete					
PCC 40 leveling course					
below open foundation					
- do - do -					
	Qty	VTMB	P	09	
18.6443 @ B	8019	47	143	B	149483.20
(16)/35. Providing PCC 120					
Concrete for Plain Concrete					
in open foundation					
- do - do -					
	Qty	VTMB	P	09	
86.1043 @ B	8688	77	143	B	748103.20
(17)/36. Providing PCC 120 Concrete					
for Plain Concrete in					
Sub Structure - do - do					
	Qty	VTMB	P	10	
43.1443 @ B	8688	77	143	B	374534.20
(18)/39. S/F. & Placing H.M.S.D					
for Reinforcement in					
Sub Structure - do - do					

Continuation

C.O B 8118886.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty. VTHB, P-10				
1.980 MT @ Rs 6307.75				1.15 R	124897.50
(19)37. Providing & laying reinforced					
concrete in Sub-					
structure do - do -					
Qty. VTHB, P-10					
19.50 M ³ @ Rs 7437.14				Rs	184024.26
(20)38. Providing & laying					
in brick masonry plain					
reinforced concrete abutment					
do - do -					
Qty. VTHB, P-10					
72 No. @ Rs 261.20 each				Rs	18792.00
(21)40. Backfilling, behind					
abutment, wing wall					
& return wall - do - do					
Qty. VTHB, P-11					
62.66 M ³ @ Rs 4656.41				Rs	291771.50
(22)41. Providing & laying filter					
material underneath.					
do - do -					
Qty. VTHB, P-11					
40.52 M ³ @ Rs 5146.41				Rs	208533.50
(23)42. Sif & placing Hysd					
bar reinforcement in					
superstructure - do - do					

Continuation

c.o Rs 8946902.50

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. VTM B, P-11					
0.740 MT @ B 63079 = 531 MT B					46679 = 0
(24)/42. Providing, laying reinforced					
Concrete Concrete 4x4 in					
Super structure - do - do					
Qty. VTM B, P-11.					
8.80 M ³ @ B 9437 = 141 M ³ B					83047 = 0
(25)/43. Constn of Rcc Railing					
of H.S. grade in Cast side.					
do do					
Qty. VTM B, P-12					
10.00 M @ B 9449 = 71 M B					94497 = 0
(26)/45. Drainage Spouts Complete					
Qty. VTM B, P-12					
08 Nos. @ B 959 = 3938 B					7675 = 0
(27)/46. Providing & laying					
Concrete Concrete wearing					
Course 430 grade - do - do					
Qty. VTM B, P-12					
2.064 M ² @ B 14359 = 84 M ² B					29581 = 0
					fs 9208382 = 0
Add 1.1. L. Cons -					fs 92084 = 0
					fs 9300466 = 0
Add Previous S.F. vide this					
H. B. Page No - 12					17936 = 0
					/

Continuation

c.0 B 9318402 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]